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PT. DG Indonesia

Curriculum Vitae

PERSONAL DATA

Name

Date of Birth
Nationality
Education

Language

Agus Setianto

18 August 1976
Indonesia

Senior High School

Indonesia

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE :

1998 - Present
1997 — 1998

TRAINING
2023
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2004
2004

PT. ODG Wormald Indonesia Site Sangatta as Electrical Supervisor

PT. BHASWARA SINAR MULIA as Electric Helper

Operator Motor Diesel kelas 1
Hazard Identifikasi

POP Samarinda

K3 Electrict ( ALKON ) Balikpapan
PNMOD GM’s

L/v Operation awareness

Safety Inspection

Basic Incident Investigation
Conducting Safety Talk
Confined spaces awareness
Fatique Awareness

Hand and Finger Injury

Manual Handling Awareness
Electric safety awarness
Waste/hydrocarbon management awareness
Blasting awareness

Isolation Awareness

WAH Awareness

Lifting and Supporting Load
Working near water awareness
Mine slope safety awareness
CPR & Prima Nirbaya ( Refresh )
Prima Nirbaya

Working at Height for Worker
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000

CPR

Electric 1s Officer CPP

Is Officer Infrastructure

Building Elecal Kimper

Distribution Electrical Kimper

Plant Electrical Kimper

Prima Nirbaya

Personal Lock Holder

Electrician Kimpers (Building,Distribution & Plant)
The New Golden Rules

Job Safety Analysis & Prima Nirbaya

Induction on Isolation Regulation & Lock Out System
Prima Nirbaya Awarness — Training

Prima Nirbaya

First Aid Essentials
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