

## Curriculum Vitae

## **PERSONAL DATA**

Name : Agus Setianto

Date of Birth : 18 August 1976

Nationality : Indonesia

Education : Senior High School

Language : Indonesia

## **PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE**:

1998 - Present PT. ODG Wormald Indonesia Site Sangatta as Electrical Supervisor

1997 – 1998 PT. BHASWARA SINAR MULIA as Electric Helper

## **TRAINING**

IIIIIII	
2023	Operator Motor Diesel kelas 1
2018	Hazard Identifikasi
2018	POP Samarinda
2017	K3 Electrict (ALKON) Balikpapan
2017	PNMOD GM's
2017	L/v Operation awareness
2014	Safety Inspection
2013	Basic Incident Investigation
2012	Conducting Safety Talk
2011	Confined spaces awareness
2010	Fatique Awareness
2010	Hand and Finger Injury
2009	Manual Handling Awareness
2009	Electric safety awarness
2009	Waste/hydrocarbon management awareness
2008	Blasting awareness
2007	Isolation Awareness
2007	WAH Awareness
2007	Lifting and Supporting Load
2007	Working near water awareness
2007	Mine slope safety awareness
2005	CPR & Prima Nirbaya (Refresh)
2004	Prima Nirbaya
2004	Working at Height for Worker
	<del>-</del>



2004	CPR
2004	Electric is Officer CPP
2004	Is Officer Infrastructure
2004	Building Elecal Kimper
2004	Distribution Electrical Kimper
2004	Plant Electrical Kimper
2003	Prima Nirbaya
2003	Personal Lock Holder
2003	Electrician Kimpers (Building, Distribution & Plant)
2002	The New Golden Rules
2002	Job Safety Analysis & Prima Nirbaya
2001	Induction on Isolation Regulation & Lock Out System
2001	Prima Nirbaya Awarness – Training
2000	Prima Nirbaya
2000	First Aid Essentials